Specification Submittal
5 / 28 / 2025 / Rev 17
A1 Series | Surface
ZYZY Standard Non-Ferrous Metal
TYPE
Page 1 of 6
(A1-ZYZY-STN-NFM)
620 South Richfield Rd, Placentia, CA 92870

40K 4000 Kelvin (Neutral White) 132
45K 4500 Kelvin (Neutral White) 132
50K 5000 Kelvin (Cool White) 132
57K 5700 Kelvin (Cool White) 132
R Red (621nm)
40,000 hrs.
G Green (525nm)
B Blue (470nm)
A Amber (590nm)
To calculate Lumens per Foot, multiply Effi cacy by Watts per Foot.
Example: 132 Lumens per Watt x 4 Watts per Foot = 528 Lumens per Foot.
MRI POWER PANEL DRIVERS (Sold Separately)
Series / Wattage Primary
Voltage Secondary Voltage Dimming Listing
UNV 24VDC DRY
30 Watt Load (MPD30-E) Universal Voltage: 120-277VAC (UNV) 24 Volts DC (24VDC) 0-10V: 100% - .1% (10V) Indoor (DRY)
60 Watt Load (MPD60-E) JA8 0-10V (JA8-10V)
96 Watt Load (MPD96-E) DMX-512*2 (DMX)
192 Watt Load (MPD192-E) DALI*3 (DALI)
288 Watt Load (MPD288-E)
120° x 120° Beam
120°
BEAM ANGLES
NFM LIGHTING